DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE W.E.F.(MONDAY, 01.04.2024)

DRIVER : GOPAL SINGH (9179406536)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. DAMINI PATWA (8827296682)

TO TO
scHooL | ARk ] BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:10 SAGAR LAKE VIEW HOMES 2:35
7:15 SAGAR AVENUE 2:30
7:20 AYODHYA NAGAR JAIN MANDIR 2:25
7:25 ISRO GATE 2:20
7:30 MOGLI PARK 2:15
T-POINT / BHARAT NAGAR, NIZAMUDDIN
7:33 COLONY 2:12
7:35 DK TOWER INDRAPURI (AFTER NOON) 2:10
7:38 PIPLANI PETROL PUMP (AFTER NOON) 2:07
7:50 MAHADEV PARISAR 1:55
7:53 PARUL HOSPITAL 1:52
7:55 6 NO. STOP /5 NO. MARKET 1:50
8:00 SBI CHAR IMLI 1:45
NAYAPURA / LALITA NAGAR / AMRA SHREE
8:20 GARDEN 1:25
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15
DRIVER : RAJKUMAR RATHORE (9285598828)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. REENA SAHA (9826464731)

TO TO
SCHOOL ' BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:35 ORACLE / SAGAR LIFE STYLE 2:10
7:40 AKRITI GREEN 2:05
7:45 LEELA ATULYAM 2:00
7:47 SPS ROHTI NAGAR (AFTERNOON) 1:58
7:50 SALLIYA 1:55
7:53 SHIV AANGAN 1:52
7:55 RAJEEV GANDHI COLLEGE 1:50
7:57 AAMRA VALLEY / GIRDHAR PARISAR 1:48
8:00 SIDDHI SAFFRON CITY 1:45
8:03 SOUMYA EVERGREEN 1:42
8:06 FAITHAKALA EMPIRE SUHAGPUR 1:39

8:10 SIGNATURE GREEN

8:12 MADHUVAN PARK / PRIYANKA NAGAR 1:33
8:15 UNIHOMES CHICHLI 1:30
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15




DRIVER : SHAHVEZ (9893988733)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. PRIYAMWDA THAKUR (9179007774)

TO TO
SCHOOL DE BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:20 INDUS REGENCY (AFTER NOON) 2:25
7:30 DIG BUNGALOW 2:15
7:37 WATER TANK SHAHJANABAD 2:08
7:42 ALPNA SQUARE 2:03
7:52 TULSI NAGAR,SADANA MEDICAL 1:53
7:54 JAIN MANDIR NEAR SECOND STOP 1:51
7:57 MATA MANDIR SQUARE / RIVERA TOWNE 1:48
8:02 MANIT CAMPUS (AFTERNOON) 1:43
8:04 PATRAKAR COLONY 1:41
8:08 GARDEN RESIDENCY / CHINAR WOODLAND / 1:37
' EDEN BARDEN /WINDWOR ESTATE '
8:09 ONDOOR CHUNNA BHATTI 1:36
8:10 GLOBUS CITY, CHUNNA BHATTI 1:35
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15
DRIVER : MAHESH KUSHWAH (8827546153)

LADY ATTENDANT - MS. JASPREET KAUR (88894 31113)

TO TO
scHooL (= [§AE]] BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
TIRUPATI ABHINAV HOMES
7:20 2:25
(AFTERNOON)

7:30 MINAL GATE NO-3 2:15
7:45 INCOME TAX OFFICE (AFTERNOON) 2:00
8:00 MANDAKNI / SHIRDIPURAM 1:45
8:01 BHOOMIKA RESIDENCY 1:44
8:02 SAGAR PREMIUM TOWER 1:43
8:03 SIGNATURE RESIDENCY 1:42
8:04 SIGNATURE'99 1:41
8:05 J.K. HOSPITAL MAIN GATE 1:40
8:08 GREEN VALLEY SCHOOL / NAVEEN 137
AATA CHAKKI
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15




DRIVER : VIMAL PANTHI (6266443963)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. LOVELY JANANI (8303606094)

TO TO
scHooL |8 ¢4 B ) BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:20 SIGNATURE CITY/ ATLANTIS 2:25
7:22 PRIDE CITY KATARA HILLS 2:23
7:27 NEAR ON DOOR, ARVIND VIHAR 2:18
7:35 EMERALD PARK CITY (AFTERNOON) 2:10
7:50 10 1/2 NO. STOP 1:55
7:51 12 NO. BUS STOP / SAl BABA BOARD 1:54
7:53 LALALAJPATRAI SOCIETY 1:52
J.55 | BASANT KUNJ / ALBERT EKKA VIHAR /INCOME |
TAX COLONY / BHARAT NAGAR
. BANK OF BARODA / TRILANGA / AKASH 148
GANGA COLONY
8:00 SHUBHALAYA / AURA MALL 1:45
501 GREEN HEIGHTS / GREEN CITY / SOUTH 144
AVENUE
8:02 NEERAJ NAGAR / RAGHUNATH NAGAR 1:43
8:05 INDUS EMPIRE 1:40
8:30 SCHoOL 1:15
DRIVER : VINOD YADAV (9589736683)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. SHEETAL SASAN (9131317176)

TO TO
SCHOOL BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:20 BIJILI COLONY GATE (AFTER NOON) 2:25
7:30 ASHOKA GARDEN (AFTERNOON) 2:15
7:35 PUNJABI BAGH, NAGAR NIGAM OFFICE 2:10
7:37 PRABHAT SQUARE 2:08
2.4y | RACHANA NAGAR / GAUTAM NAGAR (AFTER | .
NOON)

7:47 CHETAK BRIDGE 1:58
7:52 MAHAVIR DWAR / OLD CAMPION 1:53
8:00 SOURAV PARLOUR, CHAR IMLI 1:45
8:05 HANUMAN MANDIR / 1100 QTR 1:40
8:08 | AMALTAS/ BANSAL HOSPITAL / SHIV MANDIR | 1:37
8:12 SARVADHARAM / SHALIMAR PARK 1:33
g.15 | MAHABALI NAGAR / SAGAR KUNJ / YASHODHA|
PARISAR
8:20 FINE AVENUE / JANKI APARTMENT 1:25
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15




DRIVER : ANIL INGLE (8103655369)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. SAKSHI PANJWANI (7803925369)

TO TO
SCHOOL BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:15 SHAHARA (AFTERNOON) 2:30
7:20 IPS SCHOOL HBD RD 2:25
7:23 MISROD POLICE STATION 2:22
7:25 SHRIRAM COLONY 2:20
7:27 COORLWOOD 2:18
7:35 RUCHI LIFE SCAPE / MALTI 2:10
7:38 PEBBLE BAY / ASHIMA DIVINE CITY 2:07
7:40 FLOWER CITY / MEENAKSHI PLANET CITY 2:05
7:45 |PARAS HERMITAGE /CHINAR FORTUNE HBD RD| 2:00
7:55 VISHNU HI TECH CITY (AFTER NOON) 1:50
8:00 D.K. DEVSTHALI /D.K. COTTAGE 1.45
/PRIYADARSHINI ADHISHTHAN
8:05 PARAS URBAN PARK 1:40
8:06 SHIVA ROYAL COURT 1:39
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15
DRIVER : KESHAV AHIRE (7898167886)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. SHILPA SHARMA (9039910036)

TO TO
SCHOOL BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:15 BDA, EDEN GARDENS 2:30
7:20 DEEP NAGAR 2:25
7:25 SOMESH HOMES AWADHPURI 2:20
7:30 REGAL TOWN 2:15
7:32 BIKANER 2:13
7:34 VIDYASAGAR INSTITUTE 2:11
7:35 SURABHI AVENUE AWADHPURI 2:10
7:40 SAKET NAGAR DURGA MANDIR 2:05
7:45 SHAHKTI NAGAR 2:00
7:55 GANESH MANDIR 1:50
SHALIMAR ENCLAVE HABIBGAN)

8:00 (AFTER NOON) 1:45
8:01 FRACTURE HOSPITAL / SHALIMAR ENCLAVE 144
HBJ
8:10 SHAHPURA/ LIFE LINE HOSPITAL 1:35
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15




DRIVER : DEEPAK GADWAL (7880211274)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. SHIKHA SEETHA (8461919773)

TO TO

SCHOOL BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
2.50 CAPITOL HILLS / SAGR GREEN HILLS / AUGSTA 155

SAI
7:53 AMARNATH GAT E 1:52
7:55 C.l. PARK VIEW 1:50
7:58 PALACE ORCHARD 1:47
8:08 DANISH HILLS 1:37
8:20 SINGAPURE CITY 1:25
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15
DRIVER : RAJKUMAR CHOKSE (9098936976)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. JUDYLINE JONES (8827862352)

TO TO

Soaee K/J-15 BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:10 SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY 2:35
7:23 TAGORE NAGAR 2:22
7:28 VIVEKANAND SQURE 2:17
7:35 AADHARSHILA / SHUBHALAYA 2:10
7:42 DURGA MANDIR/ AlIMS GATE NO-02 2:03
7:45 SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 2:00
7:50 SURENDRA PALACE 1:55
8:00 SAVOY / GULMOHAR / NEHAR BUS STOP 1:45
8:02 LAKE PEARL/ PRIYADARSHINI PLEASURE / 1.43

STAR AVENUE / RUDRAKSH PARK PHASE II

8:18 DANISH KUNJ / GOOD SHEFERD COLONY 1:27
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15




DRIVER : VISHAL TELGOTE (8224042988)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. RITIKA SHARMA (8982034511)

TO TO
SCHOOL 0 BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:30 NIKHIL BANGLOW / NIKHIL NESTLES 2:15
7:32 FORTUNE KASTURI 2:13
7:34 SAGAR EDEN GARDEN / SAGAR PEARL 2:11
7:37 SHALIMAR FORTELEZA HBD RD 2:08
7:42 SAGAR ROYAL VILLAS 2:03
7:49 UNIQUE RESIDENCY 1:56
RAJAT VIHAR /SHIKSHAK CONGRESS / DANISH
7:50 NAGAR 1:55
8:00 OPEAL REGENCY 1:45
8:02 ROHIT NAGAR / PRIYADARSHINI NILAYAM 1:43
ABHINAV ARCADE / INDUS GARDEN /
8:03 MAHINDRA TOWN 1:42
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15
DRIVER : JITENDRA (9753714151)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. HIMANSHI GURJAR (9893775480)
TO TO
SCHOOL BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:15 RISHI VILLAS (AFTERNOON) 2:30
7:18 PANCHWATI (AFTERNOON) 2:27
7:20 LAKE PEARL GARDEN (AFTERNOON) 2:25
7:25 CHANCHAL SQUARE (AFTER NOON) 2:20

7:30 LALGHATI / GUPHA MAINDIR (AFTER NOON) 2:15

7:35 KOH-E-FIZA (AFTER NOON) 2:10
7:38 T.B HOSPITAL (AFTER NOON) 2:07
7:41 IDGAH MASIJID 2:04
7:43 BHOPAL GATE (AFTER NOON) 2:02
7:48 KAMLA PARK / PEER GATE 1:57
7:50 PROFESSOR COLONY (AFTER NOON) 1:55
7:54 GITANJALI SQUARE (AFTER NOON) 1:51
7:56 BANK OF BARODA, KOTRA (AFTER NOON) 1:49
7:58 VAISHALI NAGAR (AFTER NOON) 1:47
8:00 NEHRU NGAR SQUARE (AFTER NOON) 1:45

8:30 SCHOOL 1:15




DRIVER : NARBDA PRASAD (9179817323)

BUS INCHARGE - MS. MANISHA CHANDANI (9981334388)

TO TO

scHooL | (AN ) BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:50 RUDRAKSH PARK PHASE - /STAR HOMES 1:55
7:53 | VIRAT MEDICAL STORE, NEAR AKRITI ECO CITY| 1:52
7:55 AKRITI ECOCITY MAIN GATE 1:50
7:57 FLAMINGO /AAKRITI PREMIUM / SEA GUL 1:48
8:00 BLUE SKY 1:45
8:03 CHINAR SAPHIRE / FORTUNE SIGNATURE 1:42
8:05 FORTUNE SIGNATURE GATE NO.02 1:40
8:06 VIRASHA HEIGHTS INSIDE 1:39
g.0g | SIDDHANTAHOSPITAL/JAIN MANDIR NEAR | -

GALAXY HOSPITAL
8:09 SIDDHI SAMRIDDHI / C.I. HEIGHTS 1:36
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15
DRIVER : SHUBHAM VERMA (8962724543)
BUS INCHARGE - MS. DEVIKA VERMA (7697818081)

TO TO

SCHOOL BUS STOP HOME
AM PM
7:50 MY CITY 1:55
7:55 TULIP GREENS 1:50
7:57 IBD COLONY MAIN GATE 1:48
8:00 RAI PINK CITY IN SIDE 1:45
8:02 ULTIMATE ENGLISH VILLAS 1:43
8:07 C.I.ESTATE 1:38
8:13 WINDSOR PALMS 1:32
8:18 ESHAN VISTA 1:27
8:20 SAI SIDDHA HOMES 1:25
8:30 SCHOOL 1:15




